
Daily Accum % to Posted Date Daily Accum % to Posted Date Daily Accum % to Posted Date

0 0 0.00% 20-Sep 0.00% 20-Sep 0.00% 16-Sep

9 9 0.13% 21-Sep 15 15 0.21% 23-Sep 0.00% 19-Sep

172 181 2.63% 22-Sep 301 316 4.42% 24-Sep 1 1 0.02% 20-Sep

371 552 8.02% 23-Sep 94 410 5.74% 25-Sep 375 376 5.85% 21-Sep

316 868 12.61% 24-Sep 281 691 9.67% 26-Sep 197 573 8.91% 22-Sep

318 1,186 17.24% 27-Sep 131 822 11.50% 27-Sep 145 718 11.17% 23-Sep

103 1,289 18.73% 28-Sep 187 1,009 14.12% 30-Sep 143 861 13.39% 26-Sep

195 1,484 21.57% 29-Sep 131 1,140 15.95% 1-Oct 225 1,086 16.89% 27-Sep

156 1,640 23.83% 30-Sep 382 1,522 21.30% 2-Oct 117 1,203 18.71% 28-Sep

110 1,750 25.43% 1-Oct 162 1,684 23.56% 3-Oct 111 1,314 20.44% 29-Sep

192 1,942 28.22% 4-Oct 194 1,878 26.28% 4-Oct 129 1,443 22.44% 30-Sep

161 2,103 30.56% 5-Oct 157 2,035 28.47% 7-Oct 144 1,587 24.68% 3-Oct

341 2,444 35.52% 6-Oct 130 2,165 30.29% 8-Oct 83 1,670 25.97% 4-Oct

186 2,630 38.22% 7-Oct 189 2,350 32.88% 9-Oct 402 2,072 32.22% 5-Oct

275 2,905 42.22% 8-Oct 285 2,635 36.87% 10-Oct 248 2,320 36.08% 6-Oct

298 3,203 46.55% 9-Oct 609 3,244 45.39% 11-Oct 216 2,536 39.44% 7-Oct

332 3,576 50.03% 12-Oct 219 2,755 42.85% 8-Oct

6,881 No. Posted 7,147 No. Posted 6,430 No. Posted

46.55% % Returnd 50.03% % Returnd 42.85% % Returnd

Daily Accum % to Posted Date Daily Accum % to Posted Date Daily Accum % to Posted Date

0 0 0.00% 20-Sep 9 9 0.10% 20-Sep 0.00% 16-Sep

4 4 0.05% 21-Sep 25 34 0.39% 23-Sep 2 2 0.02% 19-Sep

682 686 8.05% 22-Sep 274 308 3.55% 24-Sep 1 3 0.03% 20-Sep

205 891 10.46% 23-Sep 379 687 7.91% 25-Sep 550 553 5.41% 21-Sep

200 1,091 12.81% 24-Sep 264 951 10.95% 26-Sep 364 917 8.97% 22-Sep

228 1,319 15.49% 27-Sep 172 1,123 12.93% 27-Sep 238 1,155 11.30% 23-Sep

417 1,736 20.38% 28-Sep 200 1,323 15.23% 30-Sep 263 1,418 13.87% 26-Sep

242 1,978 23.22% 29-Sep 427 1,750 20.15% 1-Oct 585 2,003 19.59% 27-Sep

197 2,175 25.54% 30-Sep 298 1,999 23.01% 2-Oct 177 2,180 21.32% 28-Sep

174 2,349 27.58% 1-Oct 260 2,259 26.00% 3-Oct 241 2,421 23.68% 29-Sep

142 2,491 29.25% 4-Oct 267 2,526 29.08% 4-Oct 236 2,657 25.99% 30-Sep

470 2,961 34.77% 5-Oct 202 2,728 31.40% 7-Oct 361 3,018 29.52% 3-Oct

455 3,416 40.11% 6-Oct 169 2,897 33.35% 8-Oct 573 3,591 35.12% 4-Oct

466 3,882 45.58% 7-Oct 426 3,323 38.25% 9-Oct 715 4,306 42.12% 5-Oct

402 4,284 50.30% 8-Oct 796 4,119 47.42% 10-Oct 660 4,966 48.57% 6-Oct

518 4,802 56.38% 9-Oct 375 4,494 51.73% 11-Oct 352 5,318 52.01% 7-Oct

645 5,139 59.16% 12-Oct 375 5,693 55.68% 8-Oct

8,517 No. Posted 8,687 No. Posted 10,224 No. Posted

56.38% % Returnd 59.16% % Returnd 55.68% % Returnd

2010

2010

2013

2013

2016

2016

RETURN OF VOTING PAPERS 2016 ELECTIONS

Otaki Ward

Waikanae Ward



Paraparaumu Ward

Daily Accum % to Posted Date Daily Accum % to Posted Date Daily Accum % to Posted Date

0 0 0.00% 20-Sep 13 13 0.09% 20-Sep 0.00% 16-Sep

27 27 0.19% 21-Sep 53 66 0.45% 23-Sep 7 7 0.05% 19-Sep

903 930 6.53% 22-Sep 450 516 3.49% 24-Sep 16 23 0.16% 20-Sep

394 1,324 9.29% 23-Sep 522 1,038 7.03% 25-Sep 650 673 4.60% 21-Sep

373 1,697 11.91% 24-Sep 392 1,430 9.68% 26-Sep 435 1,108 7.57% 22-Sep

297 1,994 13.99% 27-Sep 235 1,665 11.27% 27-Sep 320 1,428 9.75% 23-Sep

558 2,552 17.91% 28-Sep 375 2,040 13.81% 30-Sep 322 1,750 11.95% 26-Sep

344 2,896 20.32% 29-Sep 580 2,620 17.73% 1-Oct 688 2,438 16.65% 27-Sep

253 3,149 22.10% 30-Sep 407 3,027 20.49% 2-Oct 173 2,611 17.83% 28-Sep

225 3,374 23.68% 1-Oct 338 3,365 22.78% 3-Oct 249 2,860 19.53% 29-Sep

298 3,672 25.77% 4-Oct 353 3,718 25.17% 4-Oct 219 3,079 21.03% 30-Sep

630 4,302 30.19% 5-Oct 325 4,043 27.37% 7-Oct 502 3,581 24.46% 3-Oct

572 4,874 34.20% 6-Oct 208 4,251 28.77% 8-Oct 595 4,176 28.52% 4-Oct

628 5,502 38.61% 7-Oct 490 4,741 32.09% 9-Oct 858 5,034 34.38% 5-Oct

613 6,115 42.91% 8-Oct 1,093 5,834 39.49% 10-Oct 636 5,670 38.72% 6-Oct

597 6,712 47.10% 9-Oct 663 6,497 43.98% 11-Oct 407 6,077 41.50% 7-Oct

692 7,189 48.66% 12-Oct 551 6,628 45.26% 8-Oct

14,250 No. Posted 14,774 No. Posted 14,643 No. Posted

47.10% % Returnd 48.66% % Returnd 45.26% % Returnd

                         

Daily Accum % to Posted Date Daily Accum % to Posted Date Daily Accum % to Posted Date

0 0 0.00% 20-Sep 5 5 0.07% 20-Sep 2 2 0.03% 16-Sep

24 24 0.33% 21-Sep 24 29 0.40% 23-Sep 7 9 0.12% 19-Sep

330 354 4.90% 22-Sep 105 134 1.85% 24-Sep 12 21 0.28% 20-Sep

186 540 7.47% 23-Sep 210 344 4.76% 25-Sep 275 296 3.99% 21-Sep

357 897 12.41% 24-Sep 177 521 7.20% 26-Sep 174 470 6.34% 22-Sep

143 1,040 14.38% 27-Sep 113 634 8.77% 27-Sep 157 627 8.46% 23-Sep

283 1,323 18.30% 28-Sep 134 768 10.62% 30-Sep 160 787 10.62% 26-Sep

153 1,476 20.41% 29-Sep 300 1,068 14.77% 1-Oct 243 1,030 13.89% 27-Sep

139 1,615 22.34% 30-Sep 237 1,305 18.04% 2-Oct 156 1,186 16.00% 28-Sep

228 1,843 25.49% 1-Oct 163 1,501 20.75% 3-Oct 166 1,352 18.24% 29-Sep

256 2,099 29.03% 4-Oct 143 1,644 22.73% 4-Oct 130 1,482 19.99% 30-Sep

314 2,413 33.37% 5-Oct 147 1,791 24.76% 7-Oct 155 1,637 22.08% 3-Oct

249 2,662 36.82% 6-Oct 104 1,895 26.20% 8-Oct 286 1,923 25.94% 4-Oct

238 2,900 40.11% 7-Oct 286 2,181 30.16% 9-Oct 420 2,343 31.61% 5-Oct

211 3,111 43.03% 8-Oct 608 2,789 38.56% 10-Oct 424 2,767 37.33% 6-Oct

359 3,470 47.99% 9-Oct 378 3,167 43.79% 11-Oct 240 3,007 40.56% 7-Oct

429 3,596 49.72% 12-Oct 467 3,474 46.86% 8-Oct

7,230 No. Posted 7,232 No. Posted 7,413 No. Posted

47.99% % Returnd 49.72% % Returnd 46.86% % Returnd

2010

2010

2013

2013

Paekakariki-Raumati Ward

2016

2016



Daily Accum % to Posted Date Daily Accum % to Posted Date Daily Accum % to Posted Date

0 0 0.00% 20-Sep 27 27 0.07% 20-Sep 2 2 0.01% 16-Sep

64 64 0.17% 21-Sep 98 125 0.33% 23-Sep 16 18 0.05% 19-Sep

2,087 2,151 5.83% 22-Sep 1,130 1,255 3.32% 24-Sep 31 49 0.13% 20-Sep

1,156 3,307 8.97% 23-Sep 1,205 2,460 6.50% 25-Sep 1,850 1,899 4.91% 21-Sep

1,246 4,553 12.35% 24-Sep 1,114 3,574 9.45% 26-Sep 1,170 3,069 7.93% 22-Sep

986 5,539 15.02% 27-Sep 651 4,225 11.17% 27-Sep 860 3,929 10.15% 23-Sep

1,361 6,900 18.71% 28-Sep 896 5,121 13.53% 30-Sep 888 4,817 12.44% 26-Sep

934 7,834 21.24% 29-Sep 1,418 6,539 17.28% 1-Oct 1,741 6,558 16.94% 27-Sep

745 8,579 23.26% 30-Sep 1,324 7,863 20.78% 2-Oct 623 7,181 18.55% 28-Sep

737 9,316 25.26% 1-Oct 923 8,809 23.28% 3-Oct 767 7,948 20.53% 29-Sep

888 10,204 27.67% 4-Oct 957 9,766 25.81% 4-Oct 714 8,662 22.38% 30-Sep

1,575 11,779 31.94% 5-Oct 831 10,597 28.00% 7-Oct 1,170 9,832 25.40% 3-Oct

1,617 13,396 36.33% 6-Oct 611 11,208 29.62% 8-Oct 1,537 11,369 29.37% 4-Oct

1,518 14,914 40.44% 7-Oct 1,391 12,599 33.30% 9-Oct 2,403 13,772 35.58% 5-Oct

1,501 16,415 44.51% 8-Oct 2,782 15,381 40.65% 10-Oct 1,968 15,740 40.66% 6-Oct

1,772 18,187 49.32% 9-Oct 2,025 17,406 46.00% 11-Oct 1,215 16,955 43.80% 7-Oct

2,098 19,504 51.54% 12-Oct 1,595 18,550 47.92% 8-Oct

36,878 No. Posted 37,840 No. Posted 38,710 No. Posted

49.32% % Returnd 51.54% % Returnd 47.92% % Returnd

Daily Accum % to Posted Date Daily Accum % to Posted Date Daily Accum % to Posted Date

0 0 0.00% 20-Sep 30 30 0.08% 20-Sep 0.00% 16-Sep

14 14 0.04% 21-Sep 0 30 0.08% 23-Sep 2 2 0.01% 19-Sep

66 80 0.22% 22-Sep 20 50 0.13% 24-Sep 18 20 0.05% 20-Sep

29 109 0.30% 23-Sep 34 84 0.22% 25-Sep 0 20 0.05% 21-Sep

46 155 0.42% 24-Sep 63 147 0.39% 26-Sep 1 21 0.05% 22-Sep

51 206 0.56% 27-Sep 29 176 0.47% 27-Sep 43 64 0.17% 23-Sep

6 212 0.57% 28-Sep 18 204 0.54% 30-Sep 38 102 0.26% 26-Sep

10 222 0.60% 29-Sep 19 205 0.54% 1-Oct 12 114 0.29% 27-Sep

20 242 0.66% 30-Sep 0 205 0.54% 2-Oct 73 186 0.48% 28-Sep

7 249 0.68% 1-Oct 1 206 0.54% 3-Oct 14 200 0.52% 29-Sep

11 260 0.71% 4-Oct 17 223 0.59% 4-Oct 6 206 0.53% 30-Sep

1 261 0.71% 5-Oct 1 224 0.59% 7-Oct 0.00% 3-Oct

0 261 0.71% 6-Oct 38 262 0.69% 8-Oct 2 208 0.54% 4-Oct

0 261 0.71% 7-Oct 5 267 0.71% 9-Oct 1 209 0.54% 5-Oct

10 271 0.73% 8-Oct 0.00% 10-Oct 20 229 0.59% 6-Oct

9 280 0.76% 9-Oct 0.00% 11-Oct 10 239 0.62% 7-Oct

12-Oct 0.00% 8-Oct

36878 No. Posted 37840 No. Posted 38710 No. Posted

0.76% % Returnd 0.00% % Returnd 0.62% % Returnd

Gone No Address

2010

2010 2016

2013

2013

Total for District
2016


